
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Request for Quotation 

ITB18/01707 
Amendment No. 1 

 

 
 

Date: 27 March 2018 
 

Ref. no. ITB18/01707 

 
Subject:  Supply of fuel to the UN Agencies in Moldova on Long Term Agreement basis 

 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

 
 

1.  Pursuant to Clause 11 of the Instruction to Bidders, UNDP Moldova is hereby amending 

the solicitation document; 

2.   UNDP Moldova is hereby extending the deadline for submission of Bids. The following 

entries are hereby amended to read as follows: 

15 C.17 

C.17.2 

Preferred Currency of Bid and 

Method for Currency conversion 

☒ Moldovan Lei 
 
Reference date for determining UN Operational Exchange 
Rate: 3 April 2018 

21 C.21.1 

D.24 

Deadline of Bid Submission  Date and Time: 03 April 2018, 14:00 (Moldova local time) 

24 D.23.1 

c) 

Date, time and venue for 

opening of Bid 

Date and Time: 03 April 2018, 14:30 (Moldova local time) 
Venue: UN House Conference Room, 131, 31 August 1989 
Street, MD-2012 Chisinau, Moldova 

 

3. All other terms and conditions of the solicitation documents, except as amended herein, 
 

shall remain unchanged and shall continue in full force and effect. 
 

 
 
 
 
 


